FE6800
Fortified Multi-Point Latching System
Storm-Resistant Design
Helps Save Lives
Applications
FE6800  Fortified Multi-Point Latching System
2
Index
Applications . . . . . . . . . . . .	 2
Features . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .	 3-4
Trim Designs. . . . . . . . . . . . .	5-6
Functions, Options
& Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . 	 7
Ordering Reference/
Quick Codes . . . . . . . . . . . . .	8
How to Order  . . . . . . . . . . .	9
Architectural
Specifications  . . . . . . . . . . .	 10
corbinrusswin.com
The Corbin Russwin FE6800 is a robust three-point locking system
engineered to help save lives by securing the community shelter entry.
Extra-heavy duty steel components secure the door to the frame –
at the top, bottom and center latch points – fortifying the opening
to withstand extreme wind speeds and flying debris.
UL approved, the FE6800 is ideal for both FEMA 361 and
FEMA 320 applications.
›  �Community Shelters and
Safe Rooms
›  �Corporate Campuses
›  �Schools
›  �Healthcare Facilities
›  �Government Facilities
Typical applications include
doors and inswing window
storm shutters located in:
Advantages
›  �Three-point auto deadlocking as door
closes. No manual operation required
›  �Solid cast levers
›  �UL approved as a severe windstorm-
rated assembly in accordance with
FEMA 320 and FEMA 361 guidelines
›  �UL 3-hour fire rating
›  �Three functions are available including
window shutter applications
›  �Through-bolts on door for
solid attachment
›  �Heavy duty component construction
with easy everyday use design
3
Features
FE6800  Fortified Multi-Point Latching System
Certification/
Compliance
UL approved:
› �Meets FEMA 320 and FEMA
361 Guidelines for both
inswing and outswing doors;
single door 2'6" x 5'6" min
and 4'0" x 8'0" max.
› �Fully integrated – FE6800 is
part of a complete ASSA ABLOY
severe windstorm solution
	 utilizing Ceco StormPro® 361,
	 Curries StormPro® 361, Fleming
	 F-5 doors and frames and
	 McKinney® hinges
UL /ULc:
› �All locks listed for 3 hour
single doors
› �UL compliant with fire and
windstorm markings
›	Any retrofit or other field

(e.g., KY6)
9
How to Order
FE6800  Fortified Multi-Point Latching System
Contract/Detailed Order
Quantity Keyset Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
Optional
Cylinder Keying
24 AA1 FE6855 NSH 626 RHR PHS CKC2
Stock Order
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 FE6855 FSH 626 RHR
Split Trim/Finish Order
Quantity Series/Function
Trim
Outside            Inside
Finish
Outside            Inside Hand
12 FE6855 FSH NSH 626 625 RH
Ordering Examples
Function Trim Finish Hand Misc. Cyl.
FE6855
Standard Vineyard
605 RH M04 See Page
FE6810 ASH FSH 606 RHR 7
FE6880 CSH MSH 611 LH
DSH TSH 612 LHR
ESH ZSH 613
LSH 618
NSH 619
RSH 625
PSH 626
626C
629
630
630C
722
Finish
Description Specify
Polished Brass, Clear Coated    605
Satin Brass, Clear Coated    606
Polished Bronze, Clear
Coated
   611
Satin Bronze, Clear Coated    612
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze,
Oil Rubbed
   6131
Polished Nickel    618
Satin Nickel    619
Polished Chrome    625
Satin Chrome    626
Satin Chrome
with MicroShield®
   626C
Bright Stainless Steel    6293
Satin Stainless Steel    6303
Satin Stainless Steel
with MicroShield®
   630C
Black Oxidized Bronze,
Oil Rubbed
   7222
1 New, March 2007
2 Formerly 613 prior to March 2007
3 Escutcheon finished to match 629, 630 finish
Handing
LH
Left Hand
LHR RH RHR
Right Hand
Note: Arrow indicates secure side of door
Architectural Specifications
FE6800  Fortified Multi-Point Latching System
10
FE6800 Series
Fortified Multi-Point Auto Deadlocking System
Three-Point Locking System Devices:  Three-Point, auto deadbolt locking devices
are engineered for use on inswing and outswing door applications at windstorm
safe shelter room locations. Concealed, fortified steel construction secures the
door to the frame at top, bottom and center latching positions. All three latching
points shall be automatically activated when the device is closed and retracted with
one single motion upon exiting.
1. 	� The Three-Point locking system device is part of an integrated door, frame and
hardware assembly UL-approved to both FEMA 361 and FEMA 320 guidelines
for both inswing and outswing doors.
2. 	� Units shall be manufactured in compliance with NFPA 80 and NFPA 101
life-safety requirements and approved for usage on up to 3-hour, UL10b
or 10c fire rated openings.
3. 	� Latchbolt Construction: